
Velashape III: Body ContouringVelashape III: Body Contouring
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Laser Hair RemovalLaser Hair Removal Waxing ServicesWaxing Services

SERVICE LISTSERVICE LIST

Mission StatementMission Statement

The Da Vinci Centre is Cayman's most
exclusive Wellness & Alternative Therapies
Centre where genuine comfort and care of

our clients is our main focus.

Hours of OperationHours of Operation

W/F/S
8AM - 5PM



T/Thurs

10AM - 7PM

Treatment sold in series of 5+ receive 10%
discount. Fees subject to change based on
consultation

Abdomen		
Abdomen/ Back Strip		 	 	 	 	
Areola
Arms (Half)
Arms (Full)		 	 	 	 	
Back (Half)
Back (Full)	 	 	 	 	 	
Bikini (Nude)
Bikini Standard (Line)
Bikini (Extended)	 	 	 	 	
Brazilian	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Buttocks	 	 	 	 	 	
Cheeks
Chest	 	 	 	 	
Chin	
Ears	
Face (Full)
Feet	 	 	 	 	
Hands		 	 	
Head (Crown)
Head (Full)		 	 	 	
Jaw Line
Legs (Full)	 	 	 	 	
Legs (Half)	 	 	 	 	
Lip
Lip / Chin	
Neck (Back)	 	 	 	 	
Neck (Full)
Shoulders
Sideburns
Underarms

Men Women
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Complimentary consult required prior to service.
Price based on areas treated.

1 area (up to 20 minutes)
1+ area (up to 40 minutes)

350
550

ContactContact

(345) 943 2002
info@davinciwellnesscentre.com

davinciwellnesscentre.com

Full Leg
Half Leg
Bikini Standard
Bikini Extended
Brazilian
Underarm
Lip or Chin
Half Arm
Full Arm
Back
Eyebrow
Full Face

80	 	 	 	 	
50
50
55
65
40
25
35
55
50-75
40
75

 

Cancellation PolicyCancellation Policy

Credit cards may be required to hold your spa
reservation.  As a courtesy to other clients and our

therapists, we require a minimum of 24 hours notice
for any cancellations or rescheduling. A 25% penalty

will apply for all missed appointments.



Leg & Facial Vein Removal
Eliminate unwanted capillaries & spider
veins in 1-3 sessions

15 minute session
30 minute session

Hyperpigmentation
15 minutes (spot treatment)
30 minutes (full treatment)

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Skin Tightening
Prevent & fill in wrinkles, stimulate
collagen, increase skins firmness

Painting Technique
Abdomen
Full Face
Face/Neck

Skin Tightening (Platinum)
Abdomen
Full Face
Face/Neck

Fresh Scar / Stretch marks
Reduce appearance of fresh scars and
stretch marks - (30 minute session)

Psoriasis
Relieves itching, flakiness, redness

Nail Fungus
Suppression of 50-70% in 4-5 months

Ear Candling
30  minutes

Signature Facial
30 minutes
60 minutes

HydraFacial™
Standard (30 minutes)
Deluxe (45 minutes)
Platinum (60 minutes)

Add eye or lip perk to HydraFacial

Tranquil Facial
75 minutes 

Collagen Induction Therapy
Microneedling ( 75 minutes)

Microdermabrasion

Plasmic Facial
Microneedling + PRP ( 75 minutes)

Chemical Peels
Glycolic 15% - 35%
Lactic 10% - 40%
Multi Fruit 15% - 30%

Botox
1 Syringe

Derma Fillers
Juvederm Voluma: 1 syringe
Juvederm 4: 1 syringe
	 	
Mesotherapy
Single area

Carbossi Therapy
Face
Face & eye tightening
Eye fat pads & eye tightening

Sclerotherapy
Spider Veins (15 minute session)
Spider Veins (30 minute session)

65

75
140

150
185
225

50

155

275

125+

625

135+
135+
135+

250
450

150
250

300
300
350

550
450
550

250

250

125

 

450
	
	 	 	 	 	 	
650
550

350

350
450
200

250
450

Chiropractic/Physiotherapy/Acupuncture
Complimentary consultation prior to visit.
Most on island insurance policies accepted.

Facial Rejuvenation
60 minutes

Deluxe Facial Rejuvenation
60 minutes
	 	 	 	

Photo Facial
Reduce pigmentation and tighten skin

E-Facial
Reduce pore size, stimulate collagen

Rosacea Facial

Acne Facial

Spa ServicesSpa Services

Treatment sold in series of 4+ receive 10%
discount. Consultation required on first visit.

Candela Laser TreatmentsCandela Laser Treatments Medical AestheticsMedical Aesthetics

RehabilitationRehabilitation

Cosmetic AcupunctureCosmetic Acupuncture

175

200

Cognitive Behaviour TherapyCognitive Behaviour Therapy

Hypnotherapy (Guided Meditation)
Initial consultation (90 minutes)
60 minute follow-up

	 	 	 	

175
100

Boutique Laser Facials (no downtime)Boutique Laser Facials (no downtime)

350

195

195

195

Massage ServicesMassage Services

Relaxation Massage
60, 90 & 120 minutes

Aromatherapy Massage
60 minutes

Couples Massage
60 & 90 minutes
	 	 	 	 	 	
Prenatal Massage
60 minutes

Hot Stone Massage
90 minutes

Lymphatic Massage
30, 45, 60 & 90 minutes

Sports Massage
60 minutes

Tranquil Massage
90 minutes
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Reflexology
30, 45 & 60 minutes

Meditation Massage
60 minutes

Tui Na Massage
60 minutes

Indian Head Massage
30 minutes

135/185/270

150

260/350

150

185

90/125/140/190

150

185

75/100/125

180

150

75

All boutique facials are 60 minutes.

*Prices are in CI and do not include gratuities


