Laser Hair Removal

Treatment sold in series of 5+ receive 10% discount. Fees subject to change based on consultation

	Men	Women
Abdomen	300	150
Abdomen/ Back Strip	325	150
Areola	-	150
Arms (Half)	250	250
Arms (Full)	300	300
Back (Half)	325	_
Back (Full)	500	-
Bikini (Nude)	325	_
Bikini Standard (Line)	250	250
Bikini (Extended)	-	300
Brazilian	350	350
Buttocks	250	200
Cheeks	-	100
Chest	450	150
Chin	-	150
Ears	100	100
Face (Full)	350	-
Feet	100	150
Hands	100	150
Head (Crown)	250	-
Head (Full)	350	-
Jaw Line	250	250
Legs (Full)	650	500
Legs (Half)	350	300
Lip	150	150
Lip / Chin	200	200
Neck (Back)	250	150
Neck (Full)	250	-
Shoulders	250	250
Sideburns	150	150
Underarms	250	250

Velashape III: Body Contouring

Complimentary consult required prior to service. Price based on areas treated.

1 area (up to 20 minutes)	350
1+ area (up to 40 minutes)	550

Waxing Services

Full Leg	80
Half Leg	50
Bikini Standard	50
Bikini Extended	55
Brazilian	65
Underarm	40
Lip or Chin	25
Half Arm	35
Full Arm	55
Back	50-75
Eyebrow	40
Full Face	7 5

Mission Statement

The Da Vinci Centre is Cayman's most exclusive Wellness & Alternative Therapies Centre where genuine comfort and care of our clients is our main focus.

Contact

(345) 943 2002 info@davinciwellnesscentre.com davinciwellnesscentre.com

Hours of Operation

W/F/S 8AM - 5PM

T/Thurs 10AM - 7PM

Cancellation Policy

Credit cards may be required to hold your spa reservation. As a courtesy to other clients and our therapists, we require a minimum of 24 hours notice for any cancellations or rescheduling. A 25% penalty will apply for all missed appointments.



DAVINCI CENTRE FOR WELLNESS & ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES

SERVICE LIST



Spa Serv	ices
----------	------

		Treatment so
Ear Candling		
30 minutes	65	discount. Co
Signature Facial		Leg & Facial
30 minutes	75	Eliminate un
60 minutes	140	veins in 1-3 s
IIl Co. oi - ltM		15 minute se
HydraFacial™ Standard (70 minutes)	150	30 minute se
Standard (30 minutes)	150	
Deluxe (45 minutes)	185	Hyperpigmei
Platinum (60 minutes)	225	15 minutes (s
Add eye or lip perk to HydraFacial	50	30 minutes (
Tranquil Facial	155	
75 minutes		Skin Tighten
70 111114000		Prevent & fill
Collagen Induction Therapy		collagen, inc
Microneedling (75 minutes)	275	D
g (• 0		Painting Tec
Microdermabrasion	125+	Abdomen
		Full Face
Plasmic Facial		Face/Neck
Microneedling + PRP (75 minutes)	625	Clain Tighton
		Skin Tighten Abdomen
Chemical Peels		Full Face
Glycolic 15% - 35%	135+	Face/Neck
Lactic 10% - 40%	135+	1 ace/ Neck
Multi Fruit 15% - 30%	135+	Fresh Scar /
		Reduce appe
		stretch mark
D. L. J. 2124 . 42		Stretter mark
Rehabilitation		Psoriasis
		Relieves itch
Chiropractic/Physiotherapy/Acupunct	ure	
Complimentary consultation prior to vi	sit.	Nail Fungus
Most on island insurance policies accep		Suppression
most on island insurance policies accep	neu.	
Cosmetic Acupuncture		Boutique La
addinetic Acupuncture		All boutique
Facial Rejuvenation		
30 minutes	175	Photo Facial
		Reduce pigm
Deluxe Facial Rejuvenation		noddoo pign
60 minutes	200	E-Facial
		Reduce pore
Cognitive Behaviour Therapy		_
and the penaviour Therapy		Rosacea Faci
Hypnotherapy (Guided Meditation)		Acne Facial
Initial consultation (90 minutes)	175	Tione raciar
50 minute follow-up	100	
oo miiaac ioiiow ap	100	*Prices ar
		111005 011

Candela Laser Treatments

atment sold in series of 4+ receive 10% ount. Consultation required on first visit.

& Facial Vein Removal

ninate unwanted capillaries & spider s in 1-3 sessions

15 minute session	250
30 minute session	450

erpigmentation

inutes (spot treatment) 150 ninutes (full treatment) 250

Tightening

vent & fill in wrinkles, stimulate agen, increase skins firmness

ting Technique

9	
Abdomen	300
Full Face	300
Face/Neck	350

Tightening (Platinum)

Abdomen	550
Full Face	450
Face/Neck	550

h Scar / Stretch marks

uce appearance of fresh scars and 250 tch marks - (30 minute session)

eves itching, flakiness, redness 250

pression of 50-70% in 4-5 months 125

itique Laser Facials (no downtime)

boutique facials are 60 minutes.

Photo Facial Reduce pigmentation and tighten skin	350
E-Facial Reduce pore size, stimulate collagen	195
Rosacea Facial	195

Prices are in CI and do not include gratuities

195

Medical Aesthetics

Botox 1 Syringe	450
Derma Fillers Juvederm Voluma: 1 syringe Juvederm 4: 1 syringe	650 550
Mesotherapy Single area	350
Carbossi Therapy Face Face & eye tightening Eye fat pads & eye tightening	350 450 200
Sclerotherapy Spider Veins (15 minute session)	250

Massage Services

Spider Veins (30 minute session)

Relaxation Massage 60, 90 & 120 minutes	135/185/270
Aromatherapy Massage 60 minutes	150
Counles Massage	

450

Couples Massage 260/350 60 & 90 minutes

Prenatal Massage 60 minutes 150

Hot Stone Massage 90 minutes 185

Lymphatic Massage 90/125/140/190 30, 45, 60 & 90 minutes

Sports Massage 60 minutes 150 Tranquil Massage

90 minutes 185 Reflexology

30, 45 & 60 minutes 75/100/125

Meditation Massage 60 minutes 180

Tui Na Massage 60 minutes 150

Indian Head Massage 30 minutes 75